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Women / XB / Younger
Session: B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Scliopou630
MA-All Am.

9.350 9.300 9.5009.550 37.700
1 4 1T 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Clark620
CT-NEairtime

8.900 9.450 9.4009.500 37.250
5T 2 3 3T 2 

2 

Khloe Slamani631
MA-All Am.

8.750 9.350 9.4509.550 37.100
9 3 2T 2 3 

3 

Tea Bocek609
CT-CGA

9.250 9.250 9.4008.700 36.600
2 5T 9T 4T 4 

4 

Kiley Temp634
CT-USA

8.900 9.000 9.4009.150 36.450
6T 9T 4 5T 5 

5 

Ermioni Petrosky636
CT-USA

9.100 9.000 9.3508.800 36.250
3 10T 8 7 6 

6 

Gianna DeVoe611
CT-CGA

8.500 8.900 9.3009.050 35.750
14 11 6 8 7T

7T

Camryn Schrager616
CT-NEairtime

8.700 9.250 9.1008.700 35.750
10T 6T 10T 9 8T

8T

Sophia Bernabucci615
CT-NEairtime

8.800 9.500 8.5008.850 35.650
8 1 7 15 9 

9 

Chloe Hannon608
CT-CGA

9.000 9.100 9.0008.300 35.400
4 7 12 10T 10 

10 

Emelia Mele603
CT-CGA

8.650 8.800 8.8009.100 35.350
12 12 5 13T 11 

11 

Isabella Panico602
CT-CGA

8.600 8.700 8.8008.550 34.650
13 13 11 14T 12 

12 

Anna Passariello601
CT-CGA

8.900 8.500 9.4007.800 34.600
7T 15 15 6T 13 

13 

Daniella Rodriguez-Dinnall641
MA-Pioneer

8.200 9.050 9.0008.100 34.350
15 8 13 11T 14 

14 

Sophia Eckert607
CT-CGA

8.700 8.600 9.0008.000 34.300
11T 14 14 12T 15 

15 
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